
	
  

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Ganesalingam Elan 958 MC	
  Bulle H 1 24 23 47 24 71 20 91
2 Koestinger Pierre 433 MC	
  Bulle SM1 1 21 23 44 24 68 24 92
3 Pochon Claude 1024 MC	
  Bulle SM1 1 22 24 46 27 73 21 94
4 Monnier Philippe 1223 MC	
  Falcon	
  Bern SM1 23 26 49 24 73 24 97
5 Gadenz Remo 2749 MC	
  Bern SM1 1 28 22 50 24 74 24 98
6 Gadenz Michel 2748 MC	
  Bern H 1 26 24 50 24 74 26 100
7 Ziegenhagen Stéphane 1036 MC	
  Bulle H 1 21 25 46 29 75 26 101
8 Pantet Frédéric 552 MC	
  Olten H 26 26 52 24 76 26 102
9 Dubler Irène 951 MC	
  Bulle D 25 27 52 24 76 27 103

10 Pochon Gérard 1084 MC	
  Bulle SM2 24 26 50 28 78 26 104
 Duruz Jean-François 552 MC	
  Rhône SM2 25 22 47 32 79 25 104
 Bigler Peter 1116 MC	
  Bern SM1 1 28 28 56 24 80 24 104
 Locher Ewald 24 MC	
  Rhône SM1 26 25 51 24 75 29 104

14 Gendre Dominique 310 MC	
  Bulle SM2 28 26 54 26 80 28 108
15 Thorimbert Monique 2061 MC	
  Lausanne SD1 1 28 26 54 28 82 28 110
 Duriaux Johan 1388 MC	
  Olten H 	
   29 22 51 28 79 31 110

17 Loosli Monika 2698 MC	
  Bern D 1 26 28 54 27 81 30 111
 Würsch Thomas 1277 MC	
  Falcon	
  Bern H 	
   25 29 54 31 85 26 111

19 Mueller Catherine 1162 SGC	
  Fribourg SD1 1 32 26 58 30 88 25 113
20 Jenny Andréa 6063 MC	
  Lausanne SD1 1 29 29 58 26 84 31 115
 Fardilha Antonio 2162 SGC	
  Fribourg H 1 29 31 60 24 84 31 115

22 Blaser Heinz 2746 MC	
  Bern SM2 3 29 28 57 24 81 35 116
23 Hebeisen Franziska 2889 MC	
  Bern D 3 35 28 63 24 87 32 119
24 Kreienbühl Katharina 1172 MC	
  Bern SD1 2 30 37 67 28 95 25 120
 Dénervaud Gérard 1459 SGC	
  Fribourg SM2 1 32 29 61 31 92 28 120

26 Gorgerat Marinette 2059 MC	
  Lausanne SD2 1 37 30 67 29 96 27 123
27 Bettex Robert 2763 MCJR	
  Neuchâtel SM2 30 33 63 31 94 30 124
28 Locher Heinz 867 SGC	
  Fribourg SM2 30 31 61 33 94 32 126
29 Maeder Meieli 479 MC	
  Bern SD1 2 34 25 59 37 96 31 127
 Wampfeler Manuela 3042 MC	
  Bern D 3 32 34 66 31 97 30 127

31 Frascotti François 1259 MCJR	
  Neuchâtel SM2 32 30 62 31 93 35 128
 Mueller Philippe 535 SGC	
  Fribourg SM1 1 32 28 60 35 95 33 128

33 Simon Remy 2060 MC	
  Lausanne SM2 1 27 36 63 33 96 36 132
34 Jehle Lars 3039 MC	
  Bern JM 2 34 29 63 37 100 33 133
35 Maeder Willy 482 MC	
  Bern SM2 2 37 30 67 35 102 32 134
36 Jehle Sabine 3040 MC	
  Bern D 3 44 43 87 41 128 35 163
37 Diaz Caroline 2716 MC	
  Orval SD1 49 36 85 45 130 35 165

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Thorimbert Monique 2061 MC	
  Lausanne SD1 1 28 26 54 28 82 28 110
2 Mueller Catherine 1162 SGC	
  Fribourg SD1 1 32 26 58 30 88 25 113
3 Jenny Andréa 6063 MC	
  Lausanne SD1 1 29 29 58 26 84 31 115
4 Kreienbühl Katharina 1172 MC	
  Bern SD1 2 30 37 67 28 95 25 120
5 Gorgerat Marinette 2059 MC	
  Lausanne SD2 1 37 30 67 29 96 27 123
6 Maeder Meieli 479 MC	
  Bern SD1 2 34 25 59 37 96 31 127
7 Diaz Caroline 2716 MC	
  Orval SD1 49 36 85 45 130 35 165
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R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Dubler Irène 951 MC	
  Bulle D 25 27 52 24 76 27 103
2 Loosli Monika 2698 MC	
  Bern D 1 26 28 54 27 81 30 111
3 Hebeisen Franziska 2889 MC	
  Bern D 3 35 28 63 24 87 32 119
4 Wampfeler Manuela 3042 MC	
  Bern D 3 32 34 66 31 97 30 127
5 Jehle Sabine 3040 MC	
  Bern D 3 44 43 87 41 128 35 163

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Pochon Gérard 1084 MC	
  Bulle SM2 24 26 50 28 78 26 104
2 Gendre Dominique 310 MC	
  Bulle SM2 28 26 54 26 80 28 108
3 Blaser Heinz 2746 MC	
  Bern SM2 3 29 28 57 24 81 35 116
4 Dénervaud Gérard 1459 SGC	
  Fribourg SM2 1 32 29 61 31 92 28 120
5 Bettex Robert 2763 MCJR	
  Neuchâtel SM2 30 33 63 31 94 30 124
6 Locher Heinz 867 SGC	
  Fribourg SM2 30 31 61 33 94 32 126
7 Frascotti François 1259 MCJR	
  Neuchâtel SM2 32 30 62 31 93 35 128
8 Simon Remy 2060 MC	
  Lausanne SM2 1 27 36 63 33 96 36 132
9 Maeder Willy 482 MC	
  Bern SM2 2 37 30 67 35 102 32 134

 

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Koestinger Pierre 433 MC	
  Bulle SM1 1 21 23 44 24 68 24 92
2 Pochon Claude 1024 MC	
  Bulle SM1 1 22 24 46 27 73 21 94
3 Monnier Philippe 1223 MC	
  Falcon	
  Bern SM1 23 26 49 24 73 24 97
4 Gadenz Remo 2749 MC	
  Bern SM1 1 28 22 50 24 74 24 98
5 Bigler Peter 1116 MC	
  Bern SM1 1 28 28 56 24 80 24 104
6 Locher Ewald 24 MC	
  Rhône SM1 26 25 51 24 75 29 104
7 Duruz Jean-François 552 MC	
  Rhône SM2 25 22 47 32 79 25 104
8 Mueller Philippe 535 SGC	
  Fribourg SM1 1 32 28 60 35 95 33 128

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Jehle Lars 3039 MC	
  Bern JM 2 34 29 63 37 100 33 133

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
1 Ganesalingam Elan 958 MC	
  Bulle H 1 24 23 47 24 71 20 91
2 Gadenz Michel 2748 MC	
  Bern H 1 26 24 50 24 74 26 100
3 Ziegenhagen Stéphane 1036 MC	
  Bulle H 1 21 25 46 29 75 26 101
4 Pantet Frédéric 552 MC	
  Olten H 26 26 52 24 76 26 102
5 Duriaux Johan 1388 MC	
  Olten H 	
   29 22 51 28 79 31 110
6 Würsch Thomas 1277 MC	
  Falcon	
  Bern H 25 29 54 31 85 26 111
7 Fardilha Antonio 2162 SGC	
  Fribourg H 1 29 31 60 24 84 31 115

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. E Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
Pochon Claude 1024 MC	
  Bulle SM1 1 22 24 46 27 73 21 94
Koestinger Pierre 433 MC	
  Bulle SM1 1 21 23 44 24 68 24 92
Ganesalingam Elan 958 MC	
  Bulle H 1 24 23 47 24 71 20 91

	
   Ziegenhagen Stéphane 1036 MC	
  Bulle H 1 21 25 46 29 75 26 101
1 88 95 183 104 287 91 378

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. E Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
Loosli Monika 2698 MC	
  Bern D 1 26 28 54 27 81 30 111
Bigler Peter 1116 MC	
  Bern SM1 1 28 28 56 24 80 24 104
Gadenz Michel 2748 MC	
  Bern H 1 26 24 50 24 74 26 100
Gadenz Remo 2749 MC	
  Bern SM1 1 28 22 50 24 74 24 98

2 108 102 210 99 309 104 413

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. E Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
Mueller Catherine 1162 SGC	
  Fribourg SD1 1 32 26 58 30 88 25 113
Dénervaud Gérard 1459 SGC	
  Fribourg SM2 1 32 29 61 31 92 28 120
Mueller Philippe 535 SGC	
  Fribourg SM1 1 32 28 60 35 95 33 128
Fardilha Antonio 2162 SGC	
  Fribourg H 1 29 31 60 24 84 31 115

3 125 114 239 120 359 117 476
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Juniors



R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. E Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
Jenny Andréa 6063 MC	
  Lausanne SD1 1 29 29 58 26 84 31 115
Thorimbert Monique 2061 MC	
  Lausanne SD1 1 28 26 54 28 82 28 110
Simon Remy 2060 MC	
  Lausanne SM2 1 27 36 63 33 96 36 132
Gorgerat Marinette 2059 MC	
  Lausanne SD2 1 37 30 67 29 96 27 123

4 121 121 242 116 358 122 480

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. E Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
Maeder Meieli 479 MC	
  Bern SD1 2 34 25 59 37 96 31 127
Kreienbühl Katharina 1172 MC	
  Bern SD1 2 30 37 67 28 95 25 120
Maeder Willy 482 MC	
  Bern SM2 2 37 30 67 35 102 32 134
Jehle Lars 3039 MC	
  Bern JM 2 34 29 63 37 100 33 133

5 135 121 256 137 393 121 514

R. Nom Prénom	
   Licence Club Cat. E Tour	
  1 Tour	
  2 Total Tour	
  3 Total Tour	
  4 Total
Hebeisen Franziska 2889 MC	
  Bern D 3 35 28 63 24 87 32 119
Wampfeler Manuela 3042 MC	
  Bern D 3 32 34 66 31 97 30 127
Jehle Sabine 3040 MC	
  Bern D 3 44 43 87 41 128 35 163
Blaser Heinz 2746 MC	
  Bern SM2 3 29 28 57 24 81 35 116

6 140 133 273 120 393 132 525MC	
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  Lausanne


